
Ar t

AP 2D Art

AP 3D Art

Ceramics I

Ceramics II

Ceramics III

Ceramics IV

Drawing & Painting I

Drawing & Painting II

Drawing & Painting III

Drawing & Painting IV

Photography I & Advanced 

STEAM Integrated Physics

Band

Concert Band

Symphonic Band

Wind Ensemble

Choir

Bel Canto Chorus

Concert Choir

Class Fees 

2022 - 2023

All St udent s

Student Fee Grades 8-12 $30

* Please note that the high school student fee ($30) is to offset field trip costs, paper, printing 
supplies etc. Unlike the elementary schools and middle school this does not cover individual 
student supplies. Please refer to the list above for your student 's specific classroom needs that 
will need to be purchased in addition to paying your student fee.

Indust r ial Technology

PLTW Introduction to Engineering 

PLTW Engineering Design & Development

PLTW Computer Integrated Manufacturing

PLTW Engineering w/Physics

Wood Technology I

Wood Technology II

Wood Technology III

Physical Educat ion

Lock Deposit

(refundable at the end of the Semester with return of lock)

$40

$40

$25

$30

$35

$35

$25

$30

$35

$35

$30

$10

$50

$50

$50

$40

$40

$10

$10

$20

$10

$45

$50

$50

$10
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